7th Annual South County Pet Expo

Saturday, April 6, 2024

10:00 am - 2:00 pm - Lake Forest Sports Park

Sponsor Benefits	Platinum \$2,500	Gold \$500	Silver \$250	Bronze \$100	Non-Profit Free**	Corporate Sponsor \$500 (non pet related)
Organization's main event stage branding presence and offered speaking role.	×					
Organization's Logo will be prominently featured on all Pet Expo advertising	х					
Organization's Logo will be prominently displayed at the Pet Expo	х					
Organization will be recognized in the City's quarterly magazine	х	х				Х
Organization will receive recognition and a certificate from City Council and County Supervisor Don Wagner	х	х	x			х
Booth Location	2 Booths Premier	2 Booths Premier	1 Booth Premier	1 Booth Premier	1 Booth Great	1 Booth Great

Name of Organization:		
	Title:	
Address:	Phone:	
Email:	Social Media:	
Products/Services:		
sponsor Level	Number of Booths	



*NOTE: Pet-related vendors only, unless you are a corporate sponsor.

**Proof of Non-profit status is required to receive the complimentary rate.

Sponsorship forms & payments must be submitted by March 27, 2024 along with your tax-deductible check (Tax ID #47-3705568) made payable to "The Pet Adoption Center of Orange County" and note "Pet Expo Sponsor" on memo line. For added exposure, please provide an item for our silent auction.

Please mail check to:

Pet Adoption Center of Orange County

PO Box 80400, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688-0400

You may also email your completed Sponsor Pledge form to sponsor@adoptocpets.org, and send your payment via PayPal to donate@adoptocpets.org or Venmo to @adoptocpets. Note "Pet Expo Sponsor" and provide the PayPal/Venmo transaction number in your email.

NOTE: All groups must provide their own canopy, table, and chairs for their 10'x10' booth space. Booths must be pet related unless you are a corporate sponsor.

For more information, please contact Kevin Fernandez: 949-273-6978 or sponsor@adoptocpets.org.





